Littelfuse.com
© 2021 Littelfuse, Inc.
Rev: 1-B-0301211 of 2
Time Delay Relays
DELAY-ON-MAKE
TRM Series
Description
The TRM series is a combination of digital electronic circuitry

8-pin octal SPDT
V = Voltage
RT is used when
external adjustment
is ordered. Relay
contacts are isolated.
Wiring Diagram
Ordering Information
MODEL
INPUT
VOLTAGE
ADJUSTMENT OUTPUT
TIME
TOLERANCE
TIME DELAY
TRM120A2X30 120 V ac Knob Octal, DPDT +/- 20% 1–30 s
TRM120A2Y120 120 V ac Knob Octal, DPDT +/- 10% 2–120 s
TRM120A2Y180 120 V ac Knob Octal, DPDT +/- 10% 2–180 s
TRM24A8Y5 24 V ac External
Octal, SPDT without
potentiometer
+/- 10% 0.1–5 s
TRM24D1X10 24 V dc/28 V dc Fixed Octal, DPDT +/- 20% 10 s
TRM24D1X2 24 V dc/28 V dc Fixed Octal, DPDT +/- 20% 2 s
*
Littelfuse.com
© 2021 Littelfuse, Inc.
Rev: 1-B-0301212 of 2